HEADSTOCK
HEADMATIC
SUPERTOP II
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
DEVICE N° W000276829
EDITION: EN Instructions for use REF: 8695 6460
REVISION: E
DATE: 10-2024 Original instructions

SUPERTOP II F-19
4 - SPARE PARTS
How to order
The photos or sketches identify nearly every part in a machine or an installation
The descriptive tables include 3 kinds of items:
those normally held in stock:
articles not held in stock:
those available on request: no marks
(For these, we recommend that you send us a copy of the page with the list of parts duly
completed. Please specify in the Order column the number of parts desired and indicate the
type and the serial number of your equipment.)
For items noted on the photos or sketches but not in the tables, send a copy of the page
concerned, highlighting the particular mark.
For example:
normally in stock
not in stock
on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
1 W000XXXXXX Machine interface board
2 W000XXXXXX Flowmeter
3 9357 XXXX Silk-screen printed front panel
For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 6460 / E
F-20 SUPERTOP II
normally in stock
not in stock
on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
E2 Limit switch
E3 Motor brushless
E4 Earth brush 600 A
M4 Pinion
M5 Reducer
For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
8695 6460 / E F - MAINTENANCE
SUPERTOP II F-21
normally in stock
not in stock
on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
A1 Speed display
P1 Potentiometer
E6 Speed controller
E7 Encoder card
E8 Contactor KM0
For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 6460 / E
F-22 SUPERTOP II
PERSONAL NOTES
Lincoln Electric France S.A.S.
Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 76120 Le Grand Quevilly
76121 Le Grand Quevilly cedex